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Thursday, January 14, 2016
Jewish Federation of Greater Toledo
6465 Sylvania Ave., Sylvania, OH
Thursday, February 11, 2016
BOARD RETREAT
Board of Community Relations
1 Government Center, Suite 2130
Thursday, March 10, 2016
Samuel M. Jones (@ Gunkel Park
Elementary School
430 Nebraska Ave.
Thursday, April 14, 2016
Joshua Generation Family Worship
Center, 636 Western Ave.
Thursday, May 12, 2016
Board of Community Relations
1 Government Center, Suite 2130

Thursday, June 9, 2016
Evangelical Church of God
2329 Valentine
Thursday, July 14, 2016
AFSCME Ohio Council #8, Union Hall
420 South Reynolds Rd.
Thursday, August 11, 2016
Toledo Technology Academy
3301 Upton Ave.
Thursday, September 8, 2016
Robinson Elementary School
1075 Horace St.
Thursday, October 13, 2016
Islamic Center (Social Hall)
Perrysburg, OH
Thursday, November 10, 2016
AFSCME Ohio Council #8, Union Hall
420 South Reynolds Rd.
Thursday, December 8, 2016
Board of Community Relations
Conference Room
1 Government Center, Suite 2130
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Board of Community Relations
Linda Alvarado-Arce, Executive Director
One Government Center, Suite #2130

Toledo, Ohio 43604
linda.alvarado@toledo.oh.gov
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One Government Center
(419) 245-1565
Email: ber1@toledo.oh.gov

Executive Director,

Linda Alvarado-Arce
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Board Chairperson,
Sheena Kadi
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Chamber of Commerce, The University of
Toledo, the United Labor Committee,
Religious Organizations,

Local School Districts, and the CDC
Alliance.
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BOARD OF COMMUNITY RELATIONS
(BCR)
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